SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
c i c i
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
3;;':;§S|dent of Snowmass 8% % 9% 6% 16% 1% %
Non-resident owner of
business/commercial property 2% 2% 2% 4% 1%
in Snowmass Village
. ¥ : +
e et B nalyoany dont 1 50% 48% 45% 58% 30% 96% 25%
Part-time resident 19% 24% 21% 21% 33% 1% 40%
Empl in$
Villagolive outside Snowmass | 6% 13% 4% 10% 1% 2%
Other 6% 10% 8% 3% 6% 1% 6%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
n= 681 63 121 213 82 192 67
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
How important are the following to you and your Community Community %?2}:1;3'1? Dcozrkmnﬁcvlltzo
household? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not At All Important 1% 6% 15% 9% 19% 6% 1%
Not Important 13% 5% 18% 16% 12% 13% 14%
'fzgfl’l‘t’; multipurpose events. | g, rg) 24% 23% 26% 23% 33% 2% 33%
Important 30% 34% 21% 32% 23% 33% 30%.
Very Important 21% 32% 20% 21% 13% 24% 1%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 34 38 3.1 34 30 35 32
n= 642 62 119 208 75 185 63
Not At All Important 13% 6% 17% 14% 21% 1% 17%
Not Important 20% 15% 21% 20% 28% 17% 16%
New conference center Neutral 29% 39% 23% 32% 28% 34% 30%
Important 23% 24% 25% 17% 17% 22% 30%.
Very Important 14% 16% 14% 17% 5% 17% 8%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 31 33 30 3.1 26 32 30
n= 636 62 118 206 75 186 64
Not At All Important 1% 5% 14% 1% 21% % 13%
Not Important 13% 7% 13% 15% 15% 12% 14%
Performing arts center Neutral 25% 17% 24% 26% 27% 21% 25%
Important 32% 37% 25% 34% 31% 34% 33%
Very Important 19% 35% 25% 15% 6% 20% 14%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 33 39 33 33 29 35 32
n= 640 60 17 206 78 184 63
Not At All Important 3% 6% 3% 4% 3% 3%
Not Important 4% 2% 9% 2% 4% 5% 3%
The special events program | Neural 1% 1% 12% 1% 18% 14% %
Important 32% 30% 31% 31% 37% 30%. 38%
Very Important 50% 57% 42% 52% 38% 48% 47%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 44 39 43 40 41 4.2
n= 640 63 119 203 79 185 64
Not At All Important 7% 3% 13% 7% 9% % 8%
Facilities/programs to ot important 10% 8 12k i S i 2
publicize/educate about the | Neutral 24% 21% 19% 25% 38% 18% 38%
Ice Age Discovery
Important 38% 48% 34% 40% 29% 44% 31%
Very Important 21% 19% 22% 19% 22% 22% 22%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 37 34 36 35 37 36
n= 645 62 118 208 79 187 64
Not At All Important 9% 3% 9% 1% 1% 10% 15%
Not Important 12% 1% 16% 9% 20% 12% 8%
e o S Neutral 25% 32% 21% 2% 30% 2% 2%
Important 28% 33% 30%. 35% 18% 34% 34%
Very Important 26% 21% 24% 23% 20% 23% 21%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 36 34 35 32 35 34
n= 648 63 17 208 79 188 62
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Village? - Email Only
importance of these Rodeo Arena Area Community Community Csmr:;al‘(ey Dg::"k"r‘\:’\:«il‘r{o
imgmvements Overall |  Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not at all Important 7% 10% 5% 8% 13% 9% 5%
Not Important 8% 5% 8% 9% 1% 8% 5%
Rutipurposedrenafor | Neutral 3% 18% 3% 3% 3% 20% 48%
Important 35% 38% 36% 3% 26% 41% 29%
Very Important 18% 30% 17% 18% 12% 23% 12%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 37 35 34 3.1 36 34
n= 626 61 15 204 76 184 58
Not at all Important 9% 6% 12% 8% 10% 1% 5%
Not Important 8% 15% 5% 6% 12% 5% 10%
Rodeo facilty for Rodeo | Nutral 2% 2% 19% 2% 2% 7% 2%
Important 34% 34% 32% 34% 35% 30% 4%
Very Important 26% 23% 32% 26% 19% 37% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 35 37 36 34 38 36
n= 641 62 18 208 81 189 61
Not at all Important 12% 1% 15% 12% 14% 15% 1%
Not Important 18% 21% 15% 17% 12% 16% 15%
Horse rental acilty for Neutral 35% 2% 27% 33% 36% 20% 36%
Important 26% 23% 26% 27% 29% 26% 33%
Very Important 9% 3% 15% 10% 9% 13% 5%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 30 29 31 30 31 34 30
n= 635 62 17 208 80 186 61
Not at all Important 7% 3% 8% 8% 10% 8% 8%
Not Important 9% 5% 6% 9% 15% 6% 13%
performance space for Neutral 2% 23% 33% 30% 28% 28% 23%
Rodeo Arena Area
Important 35% 36% 28% 36% 35% 3% 38%
Very Important 2% 33% 26% 17% 12% 26% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 39 36 35 32 36 34
n= 639 61 19 208 8 186 61
Not at all Important 5% 5% 6% 5% 5% 5% 5%
Not Important 10% 19% 10% 10% 5% 9% 15%
Ice ink for Rodeo Arena | o) 2% 21% 25% 21% 23% 21% 2%
Important 42% 35% 36% 4% 51% 42% 42%
Very Important 21% 21% 2% 20% 16% 23% 15%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 35 36 36 37 37 35
n= 644 63 18 209 82 190 60
Not at all Important 20% 15% 21% 20% 15% 25% 13%
Not Important 20% 23% 20% 2% 2% 21% 30%
pog parkfor Rodeo Arena | Neua) %% 31% 30% 19% 2% 19% 2%6%
Important 2% 19% 18% 23% 16% 18% 13%
Very Important 14% 13% 1% 16% 20% 16% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 29 29 28 29 30 28 29
n= 643 62 19 209 81 190 61
Not at all Important 9% 6% 13% 8% 10% 1% 1%
Not Important 20% 24% 17% 24% 15% 2% 20%
wi|  w| e | | w|  w|  w
Important 26% 2% 21% 2% 23% 2% 30%
Very Important 12% 13% 8% 12% 14% 13% 10%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 31 32 30 31 32 30 3.1
641 62 19 209 81 189 61
Not at all Important 1% 10% 9% 1% 15% 12% 13%
Not Important 13% 14% 13% 15% 9% 13% 15%
Additional parking for Neutral a1% 41% %% 31% % 31% 21%
Important 29% 24% 30% 28% 2% 26% 34%
Very Important 16% 1% 2% 15% 19% 17% 16%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 33 31 34 32 32 32 33
n= 642 63 18 210 80 189 61
16 0ct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Are you a registered voter in

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Ce i Ce i
Cc ity Cc ity Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
By pase arena for 3% 39% 32% 36% 33% 33% 30%
Rodeo facility for community 38% 21% 46% 43% 32% 47% 38%
oot faclty for % 8% 6% 8% 9% % 5%
Please indicate what two Pavillion/permanent
uses from the list are most | Performance space for 33% 42% 32% 31% 21% 33% 4%
important to the community | Sommunity
as awhole Ice rink for community 39% 32% 42% 36% 51% 39% 36%
Dog park for community 13% 13% 9% 12% 1% 12% 10%
o ooy Srass playing fllds 1% 16% % 1% 1% 10% 8%
oo for 19% 19% 21% 15% 19% 14% 25%
TOTAL 194% 197% 195% 192% 193% 194% 192%
n= 636 62 120 211 81 191 61
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
. L. Community Community
Importance of Visitor Center Site improvements Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
to your household Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not At All Important 9% 15% 4% 10% 14% 12% 8%
Not Important 6% 3% 7% 6% 6% 4% %
Information/arrival center
for Visitor Center Site Neutral 16% 15% 12% 19% 22% 13% 20%
Important 38% 32% 42% 39% 40% 37% 42%
Very Important 31% 35% 35% 26% 19% 33% 23%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 37 4.0 37 34 37 37
n= 641 60 118 209 81 187 60
Not At All Important 9% % 8% 12% % 1% 7%
Not Important 10% 8% 12% 10% 15% 10% 11%
Nature center for Vsitor | Neural 28% 21% 35% 29% 26% 24% 28%
Important 39% 34% 32% 37% 35% 36% 41%
Very Important 15% 30% 13% 12% 17% 19% 13%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 34 37 33 33 34 34 34
n= 638 61 17 208 82 187 61
Not At All Important 8% 8% 8% 10% 9% 9% %
! Not Important 9% 5% 13% 7% 5% 9% 5%
Ice age discovery
museum/exhibit for Visitor Neutral 24% 25% 26% 25% 26% 19% 30%
Center Site
Important 35% 21% 29% 37% 34% 35% 34%
Very Important 24% 41% 25% 21% 27% 27% 25%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 38 35 35 37 36 37
n= 641 61 118 209 82 187 61
Not At All Important 14% 13% 8% 16% 11% 17% 10%
. . Not Important 11% 10% 13% 12% 14% 12% 17%
Site for activity/lodge
reservation for Visitor Neutral 30% 33% 29% 31% 36% 28% 32%
Center Site
Important 30% 30% 37% 28% 28% 29% 30%
Very Important 14% 15% 14% 13% 12% 15% 12%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 3.2 3.2 34 31 3.2 31 3.2
n= 632 61 118 207 76 185 60
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Isr}zgrmatlonlarrlval center for Visitor Center 81% 7% 89% 80% 72% 80% 80%
l(?;’r)l‘t)enrasni:: of Visitor Nature center for Visitor Center Site 27% 32% 20% 28% 37% 29% 29%
impr
mﬁ community as a Ié:na;g:sdiltsecovery museum/exhibit for Visitor 4% 4% 379 46% 51% 4% 46%
(S:gﬁ!f;r sali:;lwtyllodge reservation for Visitor 38% 7% 4% 36% 3% 35% 36%
TOTAL 191% 192% 190% 190% 191% 192% 190%
n= 612 60 17 201 78 179 59
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
. Community Community
Importance of environmental goals to you and Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
your household Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not At All Important 4% 6% 3% 3% 6% 4% 4%
Not Important 5% 3% 7% 6% 5% 4% 4%
Sustainable building
practices and building Neutral 19% 1% 23% 22% 13% 19% 16%
codes
Important 35% 37% 32% 34% 33% 35% 39%
Very Important 37% 43% 35% 35% 42% 37% 36%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.0 4.1 39 39 40 4.0 4.0
n= 646 63 17 210 78 190 67
Not At All Important 3% 2% 4% 4% 2% 4% 4%
Not Important 4% 5% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3%
Reduci tel
ot ovents WASIGIENEIGYUSE | Neutral 12% 11% 14% 16% 5% 9% %
Important 34% 32% 33% 35% 32% 36%. 40%
Very Important 46% 51% 43% 41% 56% 46% 45%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 43 41 41 44 41 42
n= 645 63 118 209 80 190 67
Not At All Important 5% 3% 5% 5% 8% 6% 8%
Not Important 8% 5% 8% 8% 8% 7% 6%
Environmental Neutral 19% 2% 2% 2% 1% 17% 12%
Important 38% 29% 35% 39% 38% 40% 44%
Very Important 30% 40% 30% 25% 36% 30% 30%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 4.0 38 37 39 38 38
n= 642 63 114 209 80 187 66
Not At All Important 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 4% 3%
Not Important 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 1%
Improving the efficiency of
Town buildings and Neutral 16% 1% 17% 20% 10% 13% 15%
facilities
Important 41% 45% 38% 44% 40% 44% 43%
Very Important 38% 39% 39% 32% 41% 36% 37%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 41 42 41 4.0 41 41 41
n= 644 62 116 210 80 190 67
Not At All Important 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 5% 7%
Not Important 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 2%
Improving the efficiency of
the Towns vehicle fleet Neutral 18% 15% 19% 20% 14% 14% 20%
Important 39% 44% 37% 39% 35% 41% 35%
Very Important 35% 35% 34% 34% 43% 36% 3%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.0 4.0 39 4.0 41 4.0 39
n= 626 62 115 210 77 188 60
Not At All Important 6% 3% 7% 8% 9% 8% 7%
Not Important 8% 5% 8% 10% 9% 9% 7%
Investing in carbon
reduction strategies in all Neutral 21% 15% 24% 24% 13% 19% 21%
Town operations
Important 30% 34% 29% 29% 26% 30%. 34%
Very Important 36% 42% 33% 30% 43% 35% 31%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 4.1 37 36 38 38 38
n= 629 59 118 210 7 186 61
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only

Are you a registered voter in
Snowmass Village? - Email Only

Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Improved 14% 100% 15% 9%
Over the past two years has
the sense of community Gotten worse 26% 100% 24% 23%
within the Town improved,
gotten worse, or stayed the Stayed the same 44% 100% 53% 39%
same?
Dont know/no opinion 16% 100% 8% 29%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 654 63 121 213 82 191 66
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
satisfaction with the functions of the Town Community Community %?2}:1; ?.'fey Dﬁﬁ{“ .?J?,CJ,'KO
government? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 0% 3% 2%
Dissatisfied 3% % 2% 4% 2%
Ve ores Deparmentof | Neutral 3% 25% 3% 3% 41% 25% 53%
Satisfied 42% 48% 38% 39% 44% 43% 26%
Very Satisfied 22% 27% 18% 26% 12% 29% 17%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 3.8 4.0 37 39 36 4.0 35
n= 505 44 97 170 34 167 47
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1%
Availability of p o |LosRted o 10% 2 2 o o
address your needs of Neutral 29% 15% 39% 33% 31% 25% 40%
Village govt.
Satisfied 42% 52% 35% 40% 50% 46% 34%
Very Satisfied 23% 33% 15% 25% 17% 25% 21%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 42 35 39 38 39 37
n= 529 48 103 174 42 173 53
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 6% 2% 13% 5% 2% 5% 7%
oy ot information | Neutrl 31% 20% 3% 32% 30% 2% 2%
Satisfied 43% 51% 36%. 43% 51% 45% 38%
Very Satisfied 19% 27% 12% 18% 17% 20% 21%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 4.0 34 37 38 38 37
n= 552 49 106 184 47 176 56
Very Dissatisfied 6% 9% 4% 3% 7% 6%
Dissatisfied 17% 16% 28% 13% 3% 19% 19%
st CouncilofVillage | eutral 3% 7% 39% 40% 53% 29% 42%
Satisfied 32% 39% 22% 36% 29% 38% 25%
Very Satisfied % 18% 3% 6% 13% 8% 8%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 32 36 28 33 35 32 3.1
n= 538 44 101 186 38 178 52
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 4% 2% 7% 4% 4% 4%
Town Council meeti
access for public of Village Neutral 31% 27% 40% 29% 32% 23% 39%
got Satisfied 42% 34% 40% 45% 45% 47% 33%
Very Satisfied 21% 36% 13% 21% 24% 24% 22%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 4.0 36 38 39 39 37
n= 530 44 103 181 38 175 49
Very Dissatisfied 7% 2% 12% 3% 3% 8% 9%
Town Council meeti Dissatisfied 17% 10% 2% 13% 6% 18% 24%
efficiencyleffectiveness of Neutral 42% 41% 41% 47% 50% 41% 40%
Village govt.
Satisfied 28% 32% 17% 30% 38% 28% 22%
Very Satisfied 6% 15% 3% 6% 3% 6% 4%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 3.1 35 27 32 33 3.1 29
n= 509 4 98 175 34 170 45
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

Page 9



SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only

Are you a registered voter in

Snowmass Villa

ge? - Email Only

Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Have you used the
Community Development Yes 16% 22% 19% 13% 11% 21% 14%
Department within the past
12 months? No 84% 78% 81% 87% 89% 79% 86%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 631 58 113 198 76 191 66
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Satisfaction with Community Development Community Community %?:y?; ?llg Dco::TI kmnﬁcvlltzo
Department Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 2% 25% 2% 1%
Dissatisfied 3% 5% 12% 2%
GommuntyDevsmert | ot
Satisfied 57% 54% 57% 46% 50% 46% 56%.
Very Satisfied 29% 38% 24% 35% 12% 37% 1%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 41 43 4.0 4.2 31 4.1 3.6
n= 98 13 21 26 8 41 9
Very Dissatisfied 4% 5% 14% 3% 1%
- - Dissatisfied 15% 8% 37% 8% 14% 18%
Dept. Adequacy of staffing Neutral 10% 1% 19% 14% 1% 33%
in the department
Satisfied 53% 50% 42% 50% 43% 42% 56%.
Very Satisfied 18% 42% 5% 23% 14% 26%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 43 3.1 39 33 37 33
n= 93 12 19 26 7 38 9
Very Dissatisfied 5% 5% 25% 5% 1%
. . Dissatisfied 6% 14% 8% 5% 1%
Dept. Timeliness and Neutral 23% 23% 38% 19% 25% 24% 44%
efficiency
Satisfied 47% 46% 33% 50% 38% 41% 33%
Very Satisfied 18% 31% 10% 23% 12% 24%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 41 33 39 31 38 30
n= 98 13 21 26 8 41 9
Very Dissatisfied 5% 5% 29% 5% 1%
- - Dissatisfied 12% 8% 25% 4% 29% 15% 11%
Dept. Providing clear Neutral 20% 8% 25% 27% 15% 33%
expectations of the process
Satisfied 45% 46% 40% 46% 29% 41% 33%
Very Satisfied 18% 38% 5% 23% 14% 23% 1%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 42 32 39 27 36 32
n= 94 13 20 26 7 39 9
Very Dissatisfied 7% 5% 5% 29% 5% 25%
c itv D Dissatisfied 6% 20%. 14% 8%
et on of the Neutral 21% 36% 30% 2% 7% 12%
Land-Use Code Satisfied 49% 36% 40% 55% 29% 43% 38%
Very Satisfied 17% 27% 5% 18% 29% 16% 25%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 39 32 38 31 36 34
n= 84 1 20 22 7 37 8
Very Dissatisfied 4% 14% 11%
c itv D Dissatisfied 14% 15% 30%. 4% 14% 13% 22%
e on eonred in Neutral 2% 15% 25% 29% 29% 24% 2%
applications Satisfied 49% 46% 45% 54% 29% 50% 33%
Very Satisfied 1% 23% 12% 14% 13% 1%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 38 32 38 31 36 3.1
n= 92 13 20 24 7 38 ©
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Are you a registered voter in

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Based on your experience | Worse 43% 69% 26% 32% 29% 45% 2%
with Community
Development, how does the
process of working with the | Same 47% 31% 47% 64% 57% 50% 44%
Department in Snowmass
Village compare to other
jurisdictions? Better 10% 26% 4% 14% 5% 33%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 92 13 19 25 7 38 9
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Cc ity Cc ity
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Satisfaction with Public Works services Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Dissatisfied 3% 2% 7% 4% 2% 3% 2%
Public Works service of | gyt 4% 3% 4% 4% % 4% 6%
Satisfied 42% 41% 41% 44% 44% 39% 50%
Very Satisfied 48% 52% 46% 46% 44% 52% 42%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 44 42 43 43 43 43
n= 598 58 11 200 57 190 64
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 2% 1%
Dissatisfied 2% 3% 3% 3%
Public Works service of
Summer street Neutral % 4% 10% 5% 9% 4% 8%
maintenance
Satisfied 45% 50% 41% 49% 55% 45% 49%
Very Satisfied 45% 45% 44% 44% 36% 48% 43%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 44 42 43 43 44 43
n= 592 56 107 197 58 187 61
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 4% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 2% 5%
Publlc Works service of Neutral 1% 10% 10% 10% 1% 6% 17%
Satisfied 43% 44% 44% 46% 46% 45% 44%
Very Satisfied 42% 40% 39% 41% 39% 46% 34%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 42 4.1 4.2 4.2 43 4.1
n= 561 52 105 187 54 186 59
Very Dissatisfied 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 2%
Dissatisfied 12% 14% 12% 19% 7% 14% 19%
;‘;'c’;'g"v:;rks service of Neutral 13% 10% 1% 1% 15% 10% 16%
Satisfied 41% 48% 38% 36% 47% 35% 45%
Very Satisfied 31% 24% 34% 31% 2% 37% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 338 37 39 37 39 39 36
n= 565 50 105 187 55 182 62
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 4% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 4% 4% 5% 3% 3% 4% 3%
Public Works service of
Cleanliness/upkeep of Neutral 9% 5% 5% 11% 13% % 17%
public facilities —
Satisfied 44% 48% 52% 46% 42% 42% 51%
Very Satisfied 41% 41% 35% 40% 42% 44% 29%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 42 4.1 4.2 4.2 4.2 4.0
n= 595 56 108 197 62 189 63
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
g:sribss)lde pickup (billed by volume on a monthly 319 26% 38% 31% 329 2% 32
Which type of trash service Dumpster sites (billed annually as a flat-fee) 63% 74% 57% 62% 59% 67% 58%
would you prefer? ° ° ° ° ° ° °
:a?;a:tn:i(tiet):entral drop off site (billed by volume, 6% 6% 6% 0% 4 10%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL

n= 587 53 106 189 68 186 59

16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Yes, face-to-face interaction 68% 78% 68% 67% 42% 78% 55%
Have you had contact with Yes. ofher form of
a member of the Snowmass | €S, Ot o 0 ) 9 o 0 o
Village Police Department? | interaction 8% % % 1% 8% 10% %
No 24% 14% 24% 22% 52% 12% 37%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 611 58 107 195 69 189 67
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Village? - Email Only
. . ., . Community Community
Satisfaction with the following aspects of Community Community Stayedthe | Dontknowino
Police services Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 6%
Dissatisfied 4% 2% % 4% 4% 4%
Police service ofAnimal | Neural 15% 15% 15% 1% 24% 11% 24%
Satisfied 29% 43% 20% 29% 29% 26% 31%
Very Satisfied 49% 40% 54% 48% 44% 57% 35%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 42 42 42 41 43 38
n= 519 47 98 178 34 183 49
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1% 2% 3%
Dissatisfied 0%
Police service of Overall
!eelin_gl of safety and Neutral 6% 10% % 1% % 6%
security
Satisfied 29% 36% 30% 21% 40% 25% 38%
Very Satisfied 64% 64% 59% 65% 47% 68% 52%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 46 45 46 43 46 44
n= 586 56 105 196 57 191 63
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3%
Dissatisfied 2% 2% 2% 4% 2% 2%
::::22 service of V';'a'::';',y | Neutral 1% 9% 13% 9% 18% 9% 18%
Satisfied 33% 43% 30% 30% 36% 21% 31%
Very Satisfied 53% 48% 53% 58% 4% 62% 47%
TOTAL 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%.
Average 44 44 43 44 41 45 42
n= 580 54 105 192 56 189 62
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1% 2% 3%
Dissatisfied 1% 1%
Police service of
Friendliness_ ?nd Neutral 8% 4% % 9% 13% 5% 12%
Satisfied 26% 29% 30% 23% 34% 26% 31%
Very Satisfied 65% 67% 62% 66% 51% 69% 54%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 46 45 45 43 46 43
n= 570 55 101 192 53 189 59
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 4%
) X Dissatisfied 2% 6% 1% 2% 2%
Police service of
Departments effort to Neutral 14% 10% 21% 12% 2% 13% 28%
prevent crimes —
Satisfied 34% 38% 24% 38% 38% 28% 30%
Very Satisfied 48% 52% 48% 48% 38% 56% 35%
TOTAL 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%.
Average 43 44 41 43 41 44 39
n= 484 40 89 166 37 159 46
Very Dissatisfied 2% 4% 1% 4% 2% 5%
Dissatisfied 3% 5% 3% 2% 5%
Poli ice of
E:flocrec:renr::\cleo?lrafﬁc laws Neutral 15% 15% 15% 3% 2% 3% 2%
Satisfied 38% 48% 33% 38% 4T% 35% 36%
Very Satisfied 41% 37% 42% 45% 2% 48% 33%
TOTAL 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%.
Average 41 42 41 42 39 42 39
n= 558 52 99 188 47 189 55
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 5%
) X . Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1%
Police service of Speed in
resp_onding to requests for Neutral 15% 14% 16% 16% 22% 10% 21%
service
Satisfied 28% 34% 25% 21% 31% 30% 2%
Very Satisfied 55% 52% 57% 55% 44% 58% 41%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 44 43 44 41 44 4.0
474 44 89 161 32 168 41
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 4%
Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
e ool | Neutral 8% 6% 10% 7% 12% 5% 14%
Satisfied 30% 6% 26% 33% 39% 29% 30%
Very Satisfied 59% 58% 61% 58% 47% 64% 51%
TOTAL 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%. 100% 100%.
Average 45 45 44 45 43 46 42
n= 565 53 102 192 49 189 57
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
. , Community Community
How often do you park in the Towns parking Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
lots per month? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Never 14% 1% 18% 1% 20% 10% 14%
1-2 times 22% 26% 24% 23% 17% 24% 20%
Park in Towns parking lots 10 i
In the winter per month 3-10 times 30% 32% 30% 29% 39% 29% 35%
11-15 times 8% 8% % 11% 12% 8% 9%
16 or more times 25% 23% 22% 26% 12% 28% 23%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 589 53 105 187 66 187 66
Never 13% 14% 16% 12% 19% 10% 13%
1-2 times 27% 29% 31% 26% 28% 27% 28%
Parkin T king lot -
In the summer per month | 310 times 31% 35% 28% 35% 39% 39% 34%
11-15 times 9% 10% 6% 10% 9% 9% 5%
16 or more times 19% 12% 19% 17% 5% 16% 20%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 572 51 102 182 64 186 61
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

Page 16



SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
.. ., Community Community
How often do you visit the following nodes per Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
month? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Never 42% 37% 51% 41% 52% 35% 48%
1-2 times 28% 27% 26% 33% 22% 37% 21%
e o Park Station per | 5.49 fimes 17% 19% 13% 16% 20% 18% 16%
11-15 times 6% 10% 5% 6% 2% 6% 3%
16 or more times 6% 8% 5% 4% 5% 5% 13%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
n= 560 52 99 178 60 178 63
Never 7% 7% 9% 4% 16% 5% 9%
1-2 times 1% 13% 13% 1% 9% 6% 8%
Visit Snowmass Center Per | 3,10 times 19% 2% 14% 25% 22% 16% %
11-15 times 12% 15% 8% 10% 13% 8% 8%
16 or more times 51% 41% 55% 51% 39% 65% 41%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
n= 584 54 106 186 67 189 64
Never 19% 9% 21% 16% 25% 19% 17%
1-2 times 37% 35% 36% 35% 37% 38% 30%
Visit Base Village per 30 times 27% 35% 27% 28% 2% 29% 31%
11-15 times 8% 15% 5% 10% 3% 6% 9%
16 or more times 9% 7% 1% 1% 3% 8% 12%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
n= 582 55 105 184 65 187 64
Never 6% 4% 5% 6% 1% 6% 8%
1-2 times 23% 20% 28% 21% 25% 24% 20%
Vist Village Mall per month 3-10 times 37% 48% 26% 39% 42% 35% 36%
11-15 times 12% 13% 14% 12% 8% 1% 1%
16 or more times 23% 15% 26% 23% 15% 24% 26%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
n= 589 54 106 189 65 189 66
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Drive 71% 64% 1% 67% 72% 65% 73%
Village Shuttle 19% 20% 24% 14% 18% 18% 17%
How d typically get t .
oy b ooy 95110 | Bike 1% 13% 1% 12% 10% 16% 15%
Walk 18% 16% 20% 22% 22% 29% 15%
Other 5% % 6% 5% 2% 2% 4%
124% 120% 133% 120% 124% 130% 123%
TOTAL
n= 470 45 83 153 50 165 48
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Drive 83% 89% 82% 87% 75% 91% 81%
Village Shuttle 22% 20% 27% 18% 19% 22% 22%
How d typically get t .
Srowmass Captoopy 91| Bike 8% 9% 9% 11% 5% 1% 1%
Walk 22% 9% 26% 19% 28% 23% 21%
Other 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 2%
136% 130% 146% 136% 130% 148% 137%
TOTAL
n= 563 54 102 182 64 188 63
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Drive 58% 58% 60% 63% 55% 64% 54%
Village Shuttle 30% 30% 26% 29% 29% 34% 24%
Bore e picaly getto | e 7% 8% 3% %% 3% 7% 8%
Walk 28% 21% 29% 24% 26% 20% 33%
Other 5% 2% 3% 6% 3% 3% 10%
128% 119% 122% 132% 17% 129% 129%
TOTAL
n= 531 53 95 173 58 174 63
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Drive 69% 68% 67% 70% 71% 72% 69%
Village Shuttle 33% 30% 37% 32% 29% 39% 25%
\F,'i‘,’,";g‘f,\{;‘,‘?typ'“"y getto | pike 7% 1% 6% 8% 5% % 8%
Walk 27% 17% 30% 26% 28% 23% 31%
Other 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3%
139% 126% 141% 138% 134% 144% 136%
TOTAL
n= 560 53 104 180 65 185 64
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Satisfaction with local road and public parking | Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 6% 1% 2% 2% 3%
Dissatisfied 16% 11% 20% 16% 16% 14% 20%
Availability of parking t
Ao Com i s | Neutral 21% 18% 24% 20% 16% 19% 26%
Satisfied 48% 55% 40% 47% 53% 52% 33%
Very Satisfied 12% 15% 10% 15% 13% 14% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 37 33 36 36 36 34
n= 589 55 107 188 62 188 66
Very Dissatisfied 2% 4% 5% 2% 4% 3% 2%
Dissatisfied 11% 4% 12% 14% 4% 10% 8%
:\m;blmy of access to Neutral 21% 17% 27% 19% 24% 19% 21%
Satisfied 43% 43% 38% 44% 44% 45% 40%
Very Satisfied 22% 32% 18% 21% 25% 23% 30%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 4.0 35 37 38 37 39
n= 568 53 104 185 55 183 63
Very Dissatisfied 3% 2% 6% 3% 3% 3%
Dissatisfied 15% 12% 20% 13% 20% 14% 20%
Availability of parking f
vt Y OrparkngIor | Neutral 29% 24% 28% 30% 35% 26% 31%
Satisfied 41% 47% 36% 41% 35% 44% 31%
Very Satisfied 12% 16% 1% 12% 10% 13% 15%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 34 36 33 35 34 35 33
n= 556 51 101 181 51 181 61
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 1%
Dissatisfied 10% 6% 12% 8% 3% 6% 14%
Overall ability of local roads
to handle current traffic Neutral 21% 13% 24% 21% 25% 19% 19%
volumes —
Satisfied 51% 52% 46% 55% 59% 57% 47%
Very Satisfied 17% 30% 16% 16% 13% 17% 20%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 41 3.6 38 38 38 37
n= 583 54 106 187 61 189 64
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
How manyties per wesk do you ide the Conmnty | conmunty | Sopeitt | Sovimonhe
Village Shuttle? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
0 3% 3% 4% 3% 10% 1% 5%
1 20% 24% 20% 20% 21% 22% 21%
2 18% 16% 19% 18% 26% 19% 21%
3 13% 11% 13% 15% 5% 14% 16%
4 9% 5% 1% 10% 13% 9% 13%
5 11% 14% 5% 15% 5% 10%
6 4% 5% % 3% 5%
7 5% 5% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5%
8 2% 2% 2% 3%
St thowiter - | 10 2 &% 2 % % &% 2
12 2% 4% 1% 3% 1% 5%
14 0% 1%
15 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 4%
16 0% 1% 1%
20 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3%
21 0%
25 0% 3% 1%
30 1% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3%
50 1% 1% 1% 2%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 438 55 55 43 42 54 47
n= 384 37 75 17 39 133 38
0 19% 19% 22% 17% 26% 14% 29%
1 35% 32% 30%. 42% 26% 38% 34%
2 13% 14% 13% 15% 15% 19% 5%
3 8% 11% 8% 3% 8% 8% 8%
4 3% 3% 3% 3% 8% 2% 5%
5 7% 11% 4% 8% 8% 6% 3%
6 2% 3% 1% 1%
7 2% 1% 3% 5% 2% 3%
8 1% 3%
9 1% 1%
St nth summer — | 10 % # s % %
12 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 3%
15 2% 5% 3% 1% 3% 2%
18 0% 1%
19 0% 1% 3%
20 1% 1% 3%
30 0% 1% 1%
34 0% 1% 3%
46 0% 1% 1%
50 0% 1% 1%
56 0% 1%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 34 28 5.7 24 25 34 37
n= 385 37 76 116 39 133 38
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
s‘(ale;o Village Shuttle by Walk less than 3 blocks (1/4 7% 76% 85% 79% 64% 82% 62%
Get to Village Shuttle by Walk more than 3 blocks 8% 14% 5% 8% 18% 12% 15%
How do you typleally getto :.-i};;to Village Shuttle by Drive to a bus stop or park-n- 7% 19% 7% 10% 20% 0% 32%
the Village Shuttle? - :
gzt&;;/:ll(l_ang.rei‘ihuttle by Someone drives me to a shuttle 3% 5% 1% 39 1% 2%
Get to Village Shuttle by Ride a bike 3% 8% 1% 2% 7% 4% 5%
Get to Village Shuttle by Other 4% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 5%
TOTAL 12% 124% 114% 106% 1% 109% 122%
n= 392 37 78 121 44 137 40
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayedthe | Dont knowino
Satisfaction with the Village Shuttle service | Overall | Improved | Gottenworse | same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 1% 3% 1% 1%
Dissatisfied 2% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Timely/punctual service of
Village Shuttle service Neutral % 3% 1 &% 18% i 10%
Satisfied 43% 41% 4% 0% 50% 0% 42%
Very Satisfied 49% 54% 51% 50% 32% 53% 45%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 44 44 44 44 42 44 43
n= 307 37 80 120 4 136 40
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 1%
Dissatisfied 1% 1% % 3%
Shuttle driver
courtesylhelpfulness of Neutral 5% 8% 5% 6% 5% % 3%
Village Shuttl
Satisfied 36% 33% 33% 39% 41% 35% 32%
Very Satisfied 57% 58% 61% 54% 51% 58% 63%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 45 45 45 44 45 46
n= 39 36 79 120 4 137 38
Very Dissatisfied 1% 4% 1%
Dissatisfied 3% 6% 8% 1% 5% 5%
Ease of ion of
stops and routes of Village | Neutral 5% 3% 1% 6% 12% 4% 10%
Shuttle service
Satisfied 4% 39% 2% 39% 40% 36% 0%
Very Satisfied 50% 53% 45% 55% 48% 53% 45%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 44 42 45 44 44 43
n= 397 36 80 119 42 137 40
Very Dissatisfied 1% 4% 1% 3%
Dissatisfied 4% 6% 5% 3% 5% 4% 8%
Easy to understand
schedules at stops of Neutral 13% 1% 13% 13% 15% 10% 14%
Village Sh
Satisfied 43% 47% 43% 0% 44% 45% 4%
Very Satisfied 39% 36% 35% 44% 36% 39% 35%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 41 44 40 42 41 42 40
n= 389 3 79 118 39 137 37
Very Dissatisfied 1% 3% 1% 1% 6%
Dissatisfied 5% 8% 4% 6% 6% 9%
Easy to understand
schedules in handouts of | Neutral 16% 20% 14% 16% 6% 1% 18%
illage Shuttl
Satisfied 39% 43% 3% 3% 47% 43% 32%
Very Satisfied 39% 37% 38% 43% 41% 39% 35%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 41 42 40 42 42 41 38
n= 376 35 76 115 2 131 34
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 3%
Dissatisfied 7% 3% 10% 7% 5% 13%
Adequate shelter at shuttle
stops of Village Shuttle Neutral 14% 1% 14% 8% 2% 10% 13%
service -
Satisfied 4% 57% 0% 7% 45% 51% 34%
Very Satisfied 34% 30% 36% 36% 32% 34% 37%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 40 41 40 41 41 41 39
n= 395 7 80 118 4 138 38
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Dissatisfied 6% 8% 8% % 8% 12%
Service hours and
frequency of Village Neutral 10% 19% 8% 1% 17% 10% 8%
Shuttle service
Satisfied 45% 49% 42% 39% 43% 3% 5%
Very Satisfied 38% 32% 40% 4% 31% 3% 3%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 41 44 41 41 39 40 39
n= 397 37 80 118 42 138 4
Very Dissatisfied 1% 3% 1% 1% 3%
Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 5%
Sonse o safety ofVillage | Neutral % 3% % 3% 12% 1% 13%
Satisfied 37% 43% 26% 34% 49% 37% 31%
Very Satisfied 57% 51% 68% 61% 39% 62% 49%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 44 46 45 43 46 42
n= 396 37 80 119 4 138 39
Very Dissatisfied 1% 3% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 1%
Comfort and cleanliness of
shuttles of Village Shuttle | Neutral 4% 3% 2% 3% 5% 1% 2%
service —
Satisfied 39% 41% 36% 39% 50% 38% 0%
Very Satisfied 56% 54% 61% 57% 45% 59% 55%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 44 46 45 44 46 45
n= 396 37 80 118 42 138 4
160ct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Areyoua rggistered voter in

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Importance to you and your household Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not At All Important 2% 2% 3% 2% 4%
Not Important 5% 6% 9% 5% 3% 6% 7%
Maintaining low trafic Neutral 19% 28% 16% 7% 10% 2% 18%
Important 47% 42% 48% 46% 57% 43% 60%
Very Important 26% 25% 25% 19% 30% 28% 12%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 39 38 39 37 4.1 39 37
n= 568 53 102 184 63 185 57
Not At All Important 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 4%
Not Important 5% 6% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4%
’;;fflﬁ; tofrecfinexpensive " yoytal 12% 19% 11% 11% 12% 10% 11%
Important 40% 35% 44% 44% 40% 41% 39%
Very Important 4% 4% 42% 4% 43% 43% 44%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.1 4.1 42 42 42 42 42
n= 569 54 103 180 65 184 57
Not At All Important 4% 4% 3% 4% 2% 4% 2%
Access to . Not Important 3% 4% 6% 3% 2% 3% 2%
;ﬁﬂ;slevia the Village Neutral 16% 15% 9% 22% 16% 14% 19%
Important 36% 33% 28% 40% 40% 33% 39%
Very Important 4% 44% 54% 30% 4% 45% 39%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.1 4.1 42 39 42 4.1 4.1
n= 564 52 102 182 63 183 57
Not At All Important 2% 2% 2% 2% 1%
Not Important 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Access to skiing Neutral % 4% 9% % % 6% 11%
Important 26% 24% 21% 30% 28% 25% 28%
Very Important 64% 70% 68% 60% 64% 68% 60%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 45 46 45 45 45 46 45
n= 563 54 102 182 61 185 57
Not At All Important 2% 3% 3% 1% 2%
Maintaning a rural Not Important 4% 8% 3% 3% 2% 4% 2%
::Ibihaar;:ter in Snowmass Neutral 1% 15% 1% 1% 13% 1% 12%
Important 25% 30% 20% 31% 24% 25% 34%
Very Important 57% 4% 63% 52% 61% 59% 50%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 4.2 44 43 45 44 43
n= 565 53 103 183 62 187 56
Not At All Important 5% 4% 5% 8% 3% 5% 9%
Not Important 5% 6% 7% 4% 5% 6% 3%
Reducing carbon Neutral 16% 16% 16% 16% 16% 12% 16%
Important 31% 32% 28% 31% 34% 31% 31%
Very Important 43% 43% 45% 40% 44% 44% 41%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 40 4.1 40 39 4.1 4.0 39
n= 563 53 104 182 62 185 58
Not At All Important 4% 2% 5% 4% 4% 4%
Not Important 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 8% 4%
Bike-friendly buses Neutral 19% 23% 21% 19% 19% 17% 20%
Important 29% 21% 20% 31% 37% 25% 31%
Very Important 42% 50% 48% 42% 39% 46% 42%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 40 4.1 40 40 4.1 4.0 4.0
n= 561 52 103 182 62 185 55
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you feel well informed
about event and/or activity Yes 76% 85% 63% 77% 73% 76% 85%
offerings in Snowmass
Village year-round? No 24% 15% 37% 23% 27% 24% 15%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 577 53 101 178 66 188 67
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Are you a registered voter in

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No

Are you a member of the Yes 40% 40% 44% 36% 35% 43% 32%

Snowmass Village
Recreation Center? No 60% 60% 56% 64% 65% 57% 68%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

TOTAL
n= 479 47 81 149 54 171 58
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Are you a registered voter in

Source: RRC Associates

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Satifaction with recreational services Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 2% 3% 1% 1%
oo center Workout Neutral 17% % 2% 26% 18% 2% 2%
Satisfied 41% 44% 33% 41% 44% 41% 38%
Very Satisfied 39% 46% 36% 32% 36% 36% 40%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.1 43 39 4.0 4.1 4.1 4.1
n= 431 4 72 138 45 154 48
Very Dissatisfied 2% 5% 7% 1% 4% 4% 4%
Dissatisfied 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 2%
rec center Pool facilities Neutral 13% 5% 23% 14% 16% 15% 12%
Satisfied 36% 43% 32% 38% 38% 35% 33%
Very Satisfied 45% 45% 34% 43% 42% 44% 49%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.2 42 38 42 4.1 4.1 42
n= 450 44 73 145 50 162 51
Very Dissatisfied 4% 2% 9% 4% 2% 6% 4%
Dissatisfied 10% 1% 9% 9% % 10% 1%
L‘;;f;’,‘;z’::‘:ﬁfrgc Center | Neutral 20% 2% 23% 2% 29% 2% 2%
Satisfied 39% 46% 40% 34% 31% 39% 33%
Very Satisfied 21% 20% 19% 32% 31% 24% 28%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 37 35 38 38 36 37
n= 433 46 75 136 42 155 46
Very Dissatisfied 3% 6% 2% 3% 2%
Dissatisfied 4% 6% 6% 2% 5% 4% %
e oy Recreation Neutral %% 25% %% a0% a8% a2% 4%
Satisfied 36% 47% 36% 35% 36% 38% 41%
Very Satisfied 24% 2% 18% 2% 21% 24% 15%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 39 35 37 37 38 36
n= 393 36 66 126 39 140 4
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 4% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 1% 4% 2%
rec center Parks facilities Neutral 17% % 18% 19% 31% 13% 21%
Satisfied 44% 48% 44% 41% 46% 43% 42%
Very Satisfied 36% 43% 30% 39% 23% 41% 29%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.1 43 39 4.2 39 4.2 4.0
n= 430 44 7 139 39 158 45
Very Dissatisfied 3% 2% 5% 4% 4% 2%
Dissatisfied 2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2%
g;ivcizgter Overall customer Neutral 15% 4% 2% 15% 18% 15% 15%
Satisfied 40% 44% 38% 42% 53% 40% 50%
Very Satisfied 40% 49% 28% 38% 24% 38% 31%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 4.1 44 38 4.1 4.0 4.1 4.1
n= 440 45 74 142 45 158 48
Very Dissatisfied 3% 8% 1% 2% 3% 2%
e center Access fo Dissatisfied 6% 2% 8% 1% 2% 9% 2%
information about Neutral 21% 21% 24% 21% 28% 23% 20%
p ities offered
Satisfied 41% 42% 36% 40% 39% 36% 47%
Very Satisfied 29% 35% 24% 21% 28% 29% 29%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 39 41 36 38 39 38 4.0
n= 435 43 75 136 46 154 49
16 Oct 13

Page 26



SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Importance of trail/trail system enhancements | Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Not At All Important 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2%
Not Important 5% 4% 5% 6% 2% 5% %
Beginner trails Neutral 21% 8% 23% 24% 19% 20% 20%
Important 39% 47% 32% 38% 50% 37% 37%
Very Important 32% 38% 37% 30% 26% 34% 35%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 39 41 39 39 39 39 4.0
n= 559 53 98 176 62 190 60
Not At All Important 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Not Important 2% 4% 1% 2% 1% 2%
Trail connections to other | gy 1% 2% 13% 1% 16% 1% 13%
Important 43% 47% 40% 46% 42% 43% 37%
Very Important 43% 45% 43% 41% 39% 44% 47%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 43 4.2 43 41 43 43
n= 560 53 99 176 62 190 60
Not At All Important 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2%
Not Important 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2%
e oraons to Neutral 18% 1% 14% 19% 15% 18% 17%
Important 42% 43% 33% 43% 52% 40% 43%
Very Important 35% 38% 47% 33% 31% 37% 37%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 40 41 4.2 4.0 41 41 4.1
n= 558 53 99 175 62 189 60
Not At All Important 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Not Important 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3%
Pedestrian trails Neutral 12% 8% 1% 10% 21% 9% 10%
Important 44% 58% 38% 48% 38% 45% 43%
Very Important 41% 34% 48% 39% 37% 44% 42%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 43 43 4.2 40 43 42
n= 560 53 98 175 63 190 60
Not At All Important 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
o ) o Not Important 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
on what is available\;r;; Neutral 8% 9% 10% % 6% 9% 5%
how to use it
Important 34% 37% 31% 38% 36% 34% 31%
Very Important 55% 52% 56% 52% 55% 54% 59%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
n= 561 54 99 174 64 189 61
Not At All Important 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
Not Important 2% 4% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2%
Safety for all usersimix of | Neutal 12% % 14% 10% 8% 1% %
Important 36% 46% 32% 37% 35% 33% 41%
Very Important 50% 43% 53% 50% 52% 54% 49%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 43 43 44 43 43 44 43
n= 562 54 99 175 63 190 61
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Beginner trails 18% 30% 15% 19% 1% 18% 16%
Trail tions to oth
g ecHonS T Oty 43% 40% 47% 36% 41% 53%
Which two trail/trail system | Trail connections to
enhancements from t¥1e list | transportation 7% %% S1% 2% 2% %% 8%
should receive the greatest | Pedestrian
attention? ilsSi irecti
WrailsSignageimapsidirectio | 6og 60% 55% 57% 70% 56% 58%
how to use it
Safety for all /mix of
e Joral usersimix o 37% 25% 37% 43% 36% 46% 23%
TOTAL 186% 185% 178% 190% 179% 187% 177%
n= 528 53 97 166 61 182 57
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Satisfaction with trail maintenance in the Village | Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 3% 6% 1% 3% 2%
Dissatisfied 5% 6% 8% 4% 7% 7% 5%
trail maint in th
Vilage of Paved rails | Neutral 12% 10% 16% 4% 21% 8% 7%
Satisfied 46% 42% 42% 53% 40% 50% 42%
Very Satisfied 34% 42% 28% 38% 32% 32% 44%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 40 42 38 42 4.0 40 42
n= 531 52 96 168 57 182 55
Very Dissatisfied 2% 2% 3% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 3%
trail maint in th
Satisfied 48% 44% 50% 54% 36% 52% 43%
Very Satisfied 37% 44% 29% 40% 34% 34% 49%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 42 43 40 43 4.0 41 44
n= 524 52 96 164 53 181 53
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you feel well informed Yes 55% 58% 41% 56% 48% 50% 50%
on current issues facing
Town Council? No 45% 42% 59% 44% 52% 50% 50%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 562 52 96 174 61 188 64
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No

Website 45% 46% 46% 38% 38% 41% 38%

Town e-newsletters/e-lerts 41% 40% 38% 49% 50% 50% 45%

Local newspapers 80% 81% 87% 80% 68% 81% 83%
How do you currently
access government news Mailings 10% 13% 11% 9% 8% 13% 5%
and information, including
information about Town Social media 16% 8% 10% 13% 5% 1% 9%
Departments? -

Friends 36% 33% 35% 38% 25% 41% 34%

Forums or meetings 13% 13% 12% 14% % 15% 1%

Other 6% 6% 3% 6% 8% 5% 8%

248% 240% 242% 247% 210% 259% 232%
TOTAL

n= 541 52 98 169 60 188 65

16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
How would you rate the Town-managed Community Community %(t,an;l:‘: ?tlmtey Dgz;“ I?r:zwlt%’o
websites Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 1% 1% 2% 2% 2%
Dissatisfied 6% 5% 11% 6% 6% 5% 7%
(Tv‘,’;'v’v’; ?:;’frc':)",:f)"t website | Neutral 26% 14% 32% 30% 36% 25% 35%
Satisfied 45% 51% 42% 46% 42% 55% 28%
Very Satisfied 21% 30% 14% 16% 17% 12% 28%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 41 36 37 37 37 37
n= 424 37 72 129 36 147 43
Very Dissatisfied 4% 9% 3% 3% 5% 10%
Town tourism website Dissatisfied 19% i 2% o% 1 i 5%
(www snowmassvillage Neutral 38% 23% 35% 46% 48% 41% 32%
com) Satisfied 35% 51% 27% 39% 24% 39% 29%
Very Satisfied 9% 17% 8% 7% 10% 7% 15%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 33 38 3.0 34 32 33 32
n= 375 85 66 107 29 123 41
Very Dissatisfied 3% 3% 10% 1% 3% 10%
Snowmass Village Dissatisfied 10% 6% 15% 9% 10% 1% 8%
o i | Neutrl 36% 3% 41% 43% 34% 41% 3%
com) Satisfied 39% 40% 27% 37% 48% 35% 4%
Very Satisfied 12% 20% 7% 10% 7% 10% 10%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 35 37 31 35 35 34 33
n= 374 85 Il 109 29 133 39
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
How would you rate Town communications? Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 3% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 1% 6% 16% 1% 5% 13% 1%
Levelamout of Neutral 32% 32% 35% 3% 3% 35% 26%
Satisfied 42% 40% 39% 44% 47% 42% 41%
Very Satisfied 15% 21% 8% 8% 8% 9% 20%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 38 33 35 35 35 37
n= 487 47 88 151 38 170 46
Very Dissatisfied 1% 2% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 9% 13% 9% 6% 1% 5%
Timeliness of | Neutral 36% 36% 36% 39% 43% 39% 27%
Satisfied 42% 36% 40% 44% 40% 40% 48%
Very Satisfied 14% 26% % 7% 1% 9% 18%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 39 34 35 36 35 38
n= 476 47 86 147 35 168 44
Very Dissatisfied 1% 4% 1% 1% 2%
Dissatisfied 8% 2% 15% 8% 3% 9% %
communicate withthe Toun | Neua 31% % 3% % 3% % 19%
Satisfied 44% 35% 43% 44% 48% 42% 48%
Very Satisfied 16% 30% 6% 10% 13% 12% 24%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 36 39 33 36 37 35 38
n= 461 46 82 144 31 163 42
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you feel your voice is Yes 64% 91% 32% 70% 72% 66% 63%
dequately heard?
adequalely hear No 36% 9% 68% 30% 28% 34% 37%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL

n= 495 46 90 155 43 175 51

16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
:re:g-r:;nt in the Towns employee housing 5% 2% 39 4 2% 6% 59
Do you participate in the - - -
Town's employee housing Yes - Own in the Towns employee housing 16% 15% 26% 20% 3% 31% 6%
program? program
No Do not participate in the T |
housing program o Tovee 79% 83% 1% 76% 9% 63% 89%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 570 52 98 175 60 191 65
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Yes - interested in potentially living in Town housing 7% 7% 6% 6% 5% 0% 5%
Would you be | din Yes interested in potentially living in Town housing to
poter}tlally living in Town o P y living ] 20% 19% 25% 12% 12% 19% 14%
housing?
No not interested in potentially living in Town housing 76% 77% 74% 86% 84% 78% 85%
104% 102% 104% 104% 102% 107% 103%
TOTAL
n= 431 43 69 132 57 120 59
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only

Are you a registered voter in

Snowmass Villa

ge? - Email Only

Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do the housing rules Yes 32% 26% 45% 32% 30% 36% 31%
prohibit you from owning
or renting through the No 34% 31% 37% 35% 25% 31% 29%
?
program Dont Know 33% 43% 18% 34% 45% 33% 40%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 434 42 67 130 56 116 58
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
. Community Community
Pi Ieas_e rate the following about Town rental Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
housing Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Dissatisfied 15% 9%
Quality of housing about Neutral 24% 33% 43% 21% 40%
Town rental housing Satisfied 38% 67% 29% 100% 45% 40%
Very Satisfied 24% 100% 29% 18% 20%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 37 5.0 37 39 4.0 37 38
n= 34 1 3 7 1 1 5
Very Dissatisfied 3% 9%
Dissatisfied 9% 33% 14% 18%
Level of service and unit
upkeep about Town rental Neutral 21% 33% 29% 18% 20%
housing —
Satisfied 41% 33% 29% 100% 36% 60%
Very Satisfied 26% 100% 29% 18% 20%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 38 5.0 30 37 4.0 34 4.0
n= 34 1 3 7 1 1 5
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
satisfaction in Snowmass Village and Pitkin Community Community %?an;,:‘: ?pl,? Df,ﬁ{“ .{',}‘;3,'},‘,’0
County Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Very Dissatisfied 8% 2% 16% 6% 10% 10% 11%
Dissatisfied 23% 27% 21% 21% 15% 24% 22%
:‘::,'I'fybﬂ';zl;’,: z:fr"erzdab'e Neutral 26% 25% 28% 25% 30% 25% 26%
Satisfied 31% 34% 24% 36% 28% 30% 26%
Very Satisfied 12% 1% 1% 12% 18% 1% 15%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 32 33 29 33 33 3.1 3.1
n= 466 44 82 146 40 166 46
Very Dissatisfied 5% 9% 4% 9% 5% 8%
Dissatisfied 13% 18% 13% 12% 9% 14% 8%
puailability of preventative | oy ral 34% 23% 38% 36% 44% 30% 49%
Satisfied 34% 46% 26% 37% 24% 37% 26%
Very Satisfied 14% 13% 14% 12% 15% 14% 10%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 34 35 32 34 33 34 32
n= 434 39 77 139 34 161 39
Very Dissatisfied 6% 10% 3% 12% 5% 4%
Dissatisfied 18% 14% 16% 16% 17% 16% 19%
Availablity of mental health | gy rg) 42% 38% 43% 42% 58% 38% 62%
Satisfied 28% 41% 24% 34% 4% 34% 12%
Very Satisfied 6% 7% 7% 5% 8% 7% 4%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 31 34 3.0 32 28 32 29
n= 344 29 68 105 24 125 26
Very Dissatisfied 9% 4% 15% 4% 16% 9% 18%
Dissatisfied 26% 33% 22% 26% 16% 26% 14%
Availabilty of affordable | Ngutral 49% 3% 43% 53% 60% 50% 54%
Satisfied 11% 22% 12% 13% 10% 11%
Very Satisfied 5% 4% 8% 3% 8% 5% 4%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 28 29 28 28 27 27 27
n= 299 27 60 92 25 110 28
Very Dissatisfied 5% 7% 5% 12% 5% 13%
Dissatisfied 17% 26% 13% 15% 8% 18% 6%
Services to seniors Neutral 48% 44% 46% 52% 50% 45% 55%
Satisfied 21% 19% 21% 24% 15% 23% 19%
Very Satisfied 9% 1% 12% 4% 15% 9% 6%
TOTAL 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Average 3.1 3.1 32 3.1 32 3.1 3.0
n= 321 27 67 101 26 17 31

16 Oct 13
Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you own or operate a Yes 21% 13% 22% 26% 13% 31% 10%
business within the Town
of Snowmass Village? No 79% 87% 78% 74% 87% 69% 90%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL

n= 573 52 99 176 62 191 67

16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Are you a registered voter Yes 76% 82% 79% 80% 50% 100%
: N
in Snowmass Village? No 4% 18% 21% 20% 50% 100%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 355 34 58 127 32 192 67
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snc Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Less than 1 year 5% 5% 17% 1% %
How long have you lived
within, or owned property | 15 ¥ears 18% 36% 10% 16% 2% 21% 14%
within the Town of
Snowmass Village? 6-15 years 23% 29% 24% 29% 22% 22% 33%
More than 15 years 54% 36% 62% 55% 39% 56% 45%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 132 14 21 56 18 68 42
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Own free-market unit 53% 49% 48% 56% 62% 48% 58%
Own deed-restricted unit 20% 16% 28% 25% 5% 34% 8%
Do you own or ren tyour Own a factional unit 2% 2% 3% 3% 2%
residence? Rent free-market unit 10% 18% 9% 6% 13% 8% 13%
Rent Town-owned unit or
unit with subsidized rates 5% 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 2%
Own or rent Other 10% 16% 9% 6% 15% 5% 17%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 553 51 97 173 61 190 60
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Horse Ranch/Crossings 20% 14% 24% 22% 1% 25% 12%
Melton Ranch/Sinclair 15% 5% 26% 16% 24% 5%
Fox Run 3% 7% 2% 5% 1% 5%
Two Creeks/The Pines 3% 5% 2% 5%
Where is your residence
within the Town of Mtn View/Creekside 9% 7% 24% 7% 10% %
Snowmass Village located?
Snowmass Club 5% 7% 5% 4% 11% 3% 10%
Upper Village 4% 5% 4% 5% 4% 2%
Wood Rd 3% 4% 5% %
Other 39% 64% 33% 30% 47% 32% 48%
101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 119 14 21 54 19 68 42
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
In an effort to help us I have only a cell phone 36% 20% 2% 3% 30% 26% 40%
understand local phone
usage, which best .
describes your access to I have only a land line 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3%
telephone service at your | have both Il ph
residonce? y o lina CeTLphone 62% 69% 69% 65% 68% 71% 57%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 560 52 98 175 60 191 65
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Are you satisfied with the
quality of cell-phone Yes 45% 49% 45% 37% 58% 36% 46%
coverage in Snowmass
Village? No 55% 51% 55% 63% 42% 64% 54%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 547 51 97 175 59 191 57
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Single, no children 15% 17% 16% 13% 7% 16% 1%
Couple, no children 16% 6% 16% 16% 10% 14% 16%
Which of the following - -
describes your marital Household with children 31% 31% 35% 31% 26% 36% 22%
status? p
E,',‘,‘gg nester, children no 33% 38% 31% 38% 53% 30% 52%
Other 4% 8% 2% 3% 3% 4%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 557 52 9% 173 58 187 64
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you have grandchildren | Yes 29% 25% 15% 36% 35% 28% 33%
that visit you in Snowmass
Village? No 1% 75% 85% 64% 65% 72% 67%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL
n= 141 16 20 56 20 65 54
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town

Are you a registered voter in

improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
Do you have parents or Yes 37% 47% 37% 42% 33% 48% 28%
grandparents that visit you
in Snowmass Village? No 63% 53% 63% 58% 67% 52% 2%
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
TOTAL

n= 141 15 19 57 21 66 58

16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates

SNOWMASS VILLAGE COMMUNITY SURVEY 2013 PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Over the past two years has the sense of community within the Town Are you a registered voter in
improved, gotten worse, or stayed the same? - Email Only Snowmass Village? - Email Only
Community Community
Community Community Stayed the Dont know/no
Overall Improved Gotten worse same opinion Yes No
rauing, (e prze 94% 97% 98% %4% 95% 94% 100%
Thank you | | am willing to be contacted
with invitations to future 53% 62% 49% 60% 54% 64% 52%
surveys
147% 159% 148% 153% 149% 158% 152%
TOTAL
n= 362 34 61 124 41 125 44
16 Oct 13

Source: RRC Associates
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